LTSTF Agenda
July 23, 2010

Antitrust Admonition
Introductions / Overview

Market Factors: Fuels Discussion
Lunch

Water Demand Projections for Power Generation
in Texas

Update on New Technologies Analysis

Review Influence Diagram

Discuss August 20 Meeting Agenda

Adjourn

W Lasher
W Lasher

K Hanson

S Novell

D Showalter

W Lasher
D Showalter

D Showalter

9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.
9:45a.m.
11:45a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.



