## LTSTF Agenda

## July 23, 2010

Antitrust Admonition	W Lasher	9:30 a.m.
Introductions / Overview	W Lasher	9:35 a.m.
Market Factors: Fuels Discussion	K Hanson	9:45 a.m.
Lunch		11:45 a.m.
Water Demand Projections for Power Generation in Texas	S Novell	1:00 p.m.
Update on New Technologies Analysis	D Showalter	1:30 p.m.
Review Influence Diagram	W Lasher D Showalter	2:15 p.m.
Discuss August 20 Meeting Agenda	D Showalter	3:15 p.m.
Adjourn		3:30 p.m.